‘Captain  Chris Betsworth
‘Members  Steve Miller
- CoryDalton
- JimCopsey
. Jim Powers
‘Lady ~ Wanda Whitham
‘Veteran ~ Bob Donham
‘Senior-Veteran  Loren Bott
Junior  None Qualified

‘Sub-Junior " Joe Foster
]

~ Singles  Champion
- ClassAA
~ ClassA
-~ | ClassB
-~ ClassC
-~ [ ClassD
]

. Handicap | Champion

- Runnerup

]

~ Doubles  Champion
- ClassAA
~ ClassA
-~ ClassB
-~ ClassC
S Class D

.9629
.9565
.9554
.9530
.9508
.8812
.8736
.8743

.9330

Ken Harrington
Dennis Martinez
Joe Foster
Bruce Axline
Sid Anderson
Britt Dalton

Chris Betsworth
Steve Miller

T.J. Arvas

Randy Chrobocinski

Steve Miller

Dale Rechtenbach

David Clarke
Britt Dalton

Captain
Members

Lady

Veteran
Senior-Veteran
Junior
Sub-Junior

.9906
.9900
9795
.9402
.9236
.9433

.9505
.9369

9704
.9647
9442
.9207
.8430
.8823

Ken Harrington
Dennis Parker
Dennis Martinez
Jim Stubblefield
Jerry Green
None Qualified
None Qualified
Sid Anderson
None Qualified
Britt Dalton

9478
.9403
9331
9241
.9237

.8422

.9138



